$5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS

Product SKU UPC
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10130405 Gather Christmas Tree Canvas 10130405 849046000359

pfact!

10130414 ‘ Peace Angel Canvas 10130414 849046000441

Hope Silver Angel Canvas 10130415 849046000458

Hope Red Angel Canvas 10130417 849046000472

| oM SRR TEEEE

10130419 Joy Angel Canvas 0130015 .



tel:10130405
tel:10130414
tel:10130415
tel:10130417
tel:10130419

$5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS
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10140403
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10140412

11111518

Joy Christmas Tree Canvas

Merry and Bright Gold
Christmas Tree Canvas

Gold Angel Canvas

Bright Star Believe
Nativity Canvas

| Am With You Always

SKU

10130421

10140401

10140403

10140412

11111518

UPC

849046000519

849046008232

849046008256

849046008348

849046060704


tel:10130421
tel:10140401
tel:10140403
tel:10140412
tel:11111518

$5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS

Product
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&
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20143405
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21133402

i3

21133405

21143404

Christmas Lights Llama
Ornament

First Christmas Mr Mrs
Barn Ornament

Polka Dot Stocking Flat
Ornament

Joyful Angel Flat
Ornament

Gingerbread House
Flat Ornament

SKU

20120016

20143405

21133402

21133405

21143404

UPC

849046064771

849046002926

849046000878

849046000908

849046003695


tel:20120016
tel:20143405
tel:21133402
tel:21133405
tel:21143404

$5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS

Product SKU UPC

Colorful Stocking Flat 21143413 849046003787
Ornament
Sport Santa Flat 21143416 849046003817
‘ Ornament
Happy Birthday Girl 25143411 849046004661
Plate
25143412 Happy Birthday Boy 25143412 849046004678
Plate
Ay D
=

27133427 ma; than You'll know 27133427 849046000601



tel:21143413
tel:21143416
tel:25143411
tel:25143412
tel:27133427

$5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS

Product SKU UPC

27133428 Three Silly Peeps Mug 27133428 849046000618
g —uf
i
Me
All of Me Mug 27133430 849046000632
Filled with Luck Mug 27133432 849046001059
27133434 Time to Celebrate Mug 27133434 849046001523
RS
10X0X0
27140001 XOXO Heart Mug 27140001 849046004357

WD

27140002 So Very Loved Mug 27140002 849046004364


tel:27133428
tel:27133430
tel:27133432
tel:27133434
tel:27140001
tel:27140002

$5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS

Product SKU UPC
Caster
27140008 Happy Easter Yellow 27140008 849046004470
Bunny Mug

‘ Easter Eggs Mug 27143426 849046001028
27143440 Nativity Oh Holy Night 27143440 849046008447
Mug
’\.W
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28143411 Colorful Friendship 28143411 849046002698

Refreshes Soul Trinket
Tray

29133407 Ho Ho Ho Santa Flat 29133407 849046075746


tel:27140008
tel:27143426
tel:27143440
tel:28143411
tel:29133407

$5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS

Product SKU UPC

29133409 Peace on Earth Cross 29133409 849046000663
Ornament

29133410 Believe Snowflake 29133410 849046000670
‘ Cross Ornament

31 133401 | Love You Red Linen 31133401 849046000915

Framed Board
* ....... ‘
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Santa Stop Here 33140501 849046003992
Topper

ity
T

70120565 Good Tidings Red Bird

Tea Towel

70120565 849046070949


tel:29133409
tel:29133410
tel:31133401
tel:33140501
tel:70120565

$5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS

Product SKU UPC

Lucky to Know You 70130527 849046001387
Shamrock Tea Towel

o e . Lowe gou. Llsw

70130530 Heart | love you Tea 70130537 849046001448
‘ Towel
2Yoype
i \
70140513 Bless your Heart Tea 70140513 849046003145
Towel
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70140514 Love Never Fails Tea 70140514 849046003053
Towel
é Everyday | love you

70140520 More Tea Towel 70140520 849046004241


tel:70130527
tel:70130530
tel:70140513
tel:70140514
tel:70140520

$5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS $5 SPECIALS

Product
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70150540

Towel

Santa Stop Here Tea

Tree Tea Towel
All is Bright Christmas

Throw Kindness
Around Like Confetti
Tea Towel

SKU UPC
70140526 849046004340
70140535 849046004975
70150540 849046010587


tel:70140526
tel:70140535
tel:70150540

S10 SPECIALS $10 SPECIALS  $10 SPECIALS $10 SPECIALS

Product SKU UPC

25133402 Red Everday Love You 25133402 849046000946
Plate

25143410 Celebrate Everything 25143410 849046003329
‘ Plate
For 1Rmow
=D] ANS
T fimemy(1)
28143417 For | know the plans 28143417 849046003381

Trinket Tray

28143418 Black & White Mr. and 28143418 849046003398
Mrs. Trinket Tray

Happy Easter Bunny
28143420 Tray 28143420 849046004647



tel:25133402
tel:25143410
tel:28143417
tel:28143418
tel:28143420

$10 SPECIALS

GRANDLILS
|
SGRANDZ
30143417

30143422

Ko s W’
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33100017

$10 SPECIALS

Most Wonderful time
of Year Frame

| Am Super Frame

Grandkids Frame

Red Bird Merry
Christmas Frame

Nativity Board

$10 SPECIALS $10 SPECIALS

SKU

30130502

30143404

30143417

30143422

33100017

UPC

849046073834

849046002322

849046003480

849046008478

849046053478


tel:30130502
tel:30143404
tel:30143417
tel:30143422
tel:33100017

S10 SPECIALS $10 SPECIALS  $10 SPECIALS $10 SPECIALS

SKU UPC

New Year's Eve Hat 33130519 849046001929
School Days Topper 33130520 849046001912

Topper
33150502 849046007877

Love Neutral Heart
AA \ Pillow
OGS

72140511 72140511 849046004111

Cross Blessed Flower



tel:33130519
tel:33130520
tel:33150502
tel:72140511

$15 SPECIALS

54143407
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72150525

SHIPPYE

CBIRTHDIY

-

99130506

$15 SPECIALS

Celebrate Everything
Enamel Tray

Throw Kindness
Confetti Pillow

Happy Birthday
Cupcake Burlee

Ho Ho Ho Santa Burlee

Live Life/Welcome
Friends Reversible Burlee

$15 SPECIALS  $15 SPECIALS

SKU

54143407

72150525

99130506

99133403

99143402

UPC

849046003589

849046010617

849046001240

849046075135

849046002216


tel:54143407
tel:72150525
tel:99130506
tel:99133403
tel:99143402

S15 SPECIALS  $15 SPECIALS  $15 SPECIALS  $15 SPECIALS

Product SKU UPC

99143405 Welcome Friends 99143405 849046002773
Mason Jar Burlee


tel:99143405

$20 SPECIALS $20 SPECIALS $20 SPECIALS $20 SPECIALS

Product SKU UPC
Rerai:io e
36143403 Let's Celebrate Cake 36143403 849046003510
Stand

State of Georgia

54133412 54133412 849046075807
‘ Landmark Enamel Tray
54133416 State of Florida Enamel 54133416 849046002087
Tray
54143414 State of Kentucky 54143414 849046009772

Landmark Enamel Tray

State of South Carolina
54143415 Landmark Enamel Tray 54143415 849046009789



tel:36143403
tel:54133412
tel:54133416
tel:54143414
tel:54143415

$20 SPECIALS $20 SPECIALS $20 SPECIALS $20 SPECIALS

Product SKU UPC

54143416 State of Tennessee 54143416 849046009796
Landmark Enamel Tray

54143417 State of Mississippi 54143417 849046009802
‘ Landmark Enamel Tray
{
| G
72130534 Celebrate Everything 72130534 849046001592
Cake Pillow
72140530 Nativity O Holy Night 72140530 849046005040
Pillow
‘»wa::&ﬁ :
“nugd Celebrate Everything
74130501 Runner 74130501 849046001318



tel:54143416
tel:54143417
tel:72130534
tel:72140530
tel:74130501

$20 SPECIALS $20 SPECIALS $20 SPECIALS $20 SPECIALS

SKU UPC
Hello World Baby 99140501 849046005200
Burlee
99143408 Give Thanks/Merry 99143408 849046003657

Christmas Burlee



tel:99140501
tel:99143408

